
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Aparicio Jaime ReStl japaricio@restltx.com 972-273-9019

Transport, Mechanical, Electrical, 

Plumbing WBE, MBE SBE, DBE

2 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 214-957-6808 214-957-6808 contractor insurance and bonds None

3 Birt Paul

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses paul.birt@dcccd.edu 214-860-5931 Business Advisor MBE; None

4 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certifcation agency None

5 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & Promotional 

Products miked@regencynow.com 214-939-3456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 

promotional products, printing and 

much more! DBE; WBE

6 Doughty Lawrence

Hollywood Janitorial & 

Restroom Supplies LLC

lawrence@hollywoodjanitorialsu

pplies.com 469-513-2800 469-682-0195 Janitorial Supplies MBE, HUB, DBE

7 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International Consultants, 

Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory in 

the Marketing Services arena with 

emphasis on the lifecycle of the 

Client/Agency relationship, from 

RFP to termination DBE; MBE

8 Ewing Rhonda Austin Bridge & Road rhondae@austin-ind.com 214/596-7323 214/797-7717 Heavy highway contractor None

9 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 4696082741 6023915805

Commercial Banking & Financial 

Services None

10 Halliday Stephanie HNTB shalliday@hntb.com 972-628-3011 Infrastructure Solutions

11 Hanshew Cara IMCS Group cara@imcsgroup.net 4696623635 IT & Healthcare Staffing MBE; WBE

12 Hatley DeAynni Lady Liberty Group, LLC d@ladylibertygroup.com 817-996-5874 8179965874

All trades small GC-concrete, 

painting, sheetrock, masonry, 

electrical

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

13 Henderson Jenna Praxsophy PLLC jennalynna86@gmail.com 2815000629 2815000629

Planning, Engineering, Pavement 

Assessments None

14 Johnson Chris Johnson & Sons, Inc. chris@johnsonandsons.net 9728810391 2148767576 Flooring WBE

15 Kahn Ross CSRS, LLC. ross.kahn@csrsinc.com (203) 915-4250

Civil Engineering, Economic 

Development, Environmental 

Planning, Hydrology & Hydraulics, 

Transportation & Traffic 

Engineering, Transportation 

Planning None

16 Khosravi Arman

Harman Engineering Consultant, 

LP.

arman.khosravi@harmanengine

ering.net 214-535-3167 214-535-3167 Civil/Roadway Engineering Services WBE

17 Kite Doug Storage Assessments LLC

doug.kite@storageassessments.

com 2146732525 2146732525 IT Storage Backup Security WBE

18 Lawal Tunde Alfa Pest Control alfapestcontrol@yahoo.com 972-302-0479 Pest Control

19 Mallett Tina Mallett Marketing Solutions

mstina@mallettmarketingsolutio

ns.com 8178293921 8178293921 Marketing WBE
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20 Marquez Albert 1 US Construction albert@1usconstruction.com 972-989-7165 (972) 989-7165 Concrete Construction DBE; MBE; WBE

21 Mitchell Taylor Cactex Media taylor@cactexmedia.com 8064109089

Video Production, Photography, 

Graphic Design, Animation None

22 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 2144140040 8179833492

Digital Technology Services - 

Strategy, Assessments, Data & AI, 

System Integration MBE

23 Nason Kevin

Emory Nason LLC. dba 

Teknology Source

kevinnason@teknologysource.co

m 4699499228 2146421909 IT Professional Services MBE

24 Perkins Sharda Respectfully Spiritual, LLC shardagooch@yahoo.com 2148622064 Catering MBE; WBE

25 Rusher Shelly

ShellyÂ’s Sand & Gravel LLC, 

DBE thesandlady4u@gmail.com 2146509065 2146509065

Dedicated to help businesses save 

money on materials. DBE

26 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 469-819-1774 19727721270 MEP services WBE

27 Tahirova Shoira Schnabel stahirova@schnabel-eng.com 3039940833 3039940833

Geotechnical and Geostructural, 

Engineering None

28 Thompson Scott Perimeter Security Services

sthompson@codebluesecurityus

a.com (972) 480-2716 4696016336 Security Guard Services MBE

29 Tolar Christopher Freese and Nichols, Inc. christopher.tolar@freese.com 2142172277 2142172277

Civil Engineering, Environmental and 

Construction Management None

30 Trausch Joe

First Responder Protective 

Services jtrausch@offdutytx.com 8007573301 3468420518

Provide off duty police officers for 

security presence as well as traffic 

control None

31 Wilkins Chase KLP Construction Supply cw@klpsupply.com 8178947793 8178947793 Supplier DBE; MBE; WBE
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